County Name Selected - Election

JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON

GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION
GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION
GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION
GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION
GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION
GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION

VUID Name

1121371688 BOUDOIN,JACQUELINE
2128599400 CRANER,MARTHA EUNICE
1122850040 FARRIS,BARBARA
1121824158 FARRIS JR,DALE F
1121005427 FUNDERBURK,SHIRLEY C
1191299924 STRAUB,WILLIAM DAVID

11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/24/2021
11/29/2021

Received Date Precinct

42
60
42
42
60
43



