County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Received Date	Precinct
JEFFERSON	GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION	1121371688	BOUDOIN, JACQUELINE	11/29/2021	42
JEFFERSON	GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION	2128599400	CRANER, MARTHA EUNICE	11/29/2021	60
JEFFERSON	GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION	1122850040	FARRIS,BARBARA	11/29/2021	42
JEFFERSON	GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION	1121824158	FARRIS JR, DALE F	11/29/2021	42
JEFFERSON	GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION	1121005427	FUNDERBURK, SHIRLEY C	11/24/2021	60
JEFFERSON	GROVES RUNOFF ELECTION	1191299924	STRAUB, WILLIAM DAVID	11/29/2021	43